ESD134-B1-W0201
Bi-directional TVS device, 2.1 V, 0.25 pF, 0201
Product description
This Infineon transient voltage suppressor (TVS) device has a bi-directional and symmetric I/V characteristic for
optimized design and assembly.
Feature list
• ESD / transient protection according to:
- IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): ±28 kV (air) / ±23 kV (contact)

STENCIL THICKNESS 80 µm
Figure 16 Footprint
TYPE CODE
A Y
A YMARKING ON PAD-SIDE
AY = ESD134-B1-W0201
Figure 17 ESD134 Marking layout
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN UNITS mm
THE DRAWING IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH ISO 128 & PROJECTION METHOD 1 [ ]
0.35
2
4
0.2
0.
67 8
Figure 18 Packaging
ESD134-B1-W0201
Bi-directional TVS device, 2.1 V, 0.25 pF, 0201
Package information WLL-2-3
Datasheet 13 v2.0
2019-08-09
5 References
[1] Infineon AG - Application note AN210: Effective ESD Protection Design at System Level Using VF-TLP
Characterization Methodology
[2] Infineon AG - Recommendations for Printed Circuit Board Assembly of Infineon WLL Packages
Revision history
Document
version
Date of
release
Description of changes
0.9.1 2018-04-17 • Values of Vbr parameter updated
1.0 2018-11-23 • ESD values updated
• Capacitance diagram CL = f(f) added
2.0 2019-08-09 • New datasheet layout
ESD134-B1-W0201
Bi-directional TVS device, 2.1 V, 0.25 pF, 0201
References
Datasheet 14 v2.0
2019-08-09
Trademarks
All referenced product or service names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Edition 2019-08-09
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
© 2019 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.
Do you have a question about any